
July 2016 Meeting Attendees

Last Name First Name Email Address Organization

Arney Susan susana@ccvlp.org CCVLP

Baker Merrell mbaker@reachcdc.org Reach

Bartlett Caroline cbarglett@ywcaclarkcounty.org YWCA

Baumann Bill billb@hsc-wa.org Human Services Council

Belcoe Jani jbelcoe@impactnw.org Impact NW

Breitenbauch Thomas aspireassistdir@sharevancouver.org Share

Budd Kate Kate.budd@clark.wa.gov Clark County

Clark Amanda aclark@councilforthehomeless.org CFTH

Davenport Nina davennv@dshs.wa.gov AAADSW

De Salvo Alaire adesalvo@janusyouth.org Janus Youth Programs

Enochian Elise eenochian@reachcdc.org REACH

Fitzgearld Elizabeth elizabeth.fitzgearld@gmail.com CCVLP

Haskew-Gallant Mariah mariahhaskew-gallant@seamarchc.org SeaMar

Kravitz Adam adam@outsidersinn.org Outsiders Inn

Lindsay Tatyana tatyana.lindsay@molinahealthcare.com Molina

Louis Katie shelterassistdir@sharevancouver.org SHARE

Mardinson Jaime jmardinson@reachcdc.org REACH
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McCullough  Amy amym@nwjustice.org NW Justice Project

Moore Dave dmoore@hopelift.org Hope Lift

Neal Bethany neal.bethany@molinahealthcare.com Molina

Norby Danell Danell.norby@cityofvancouver.us City of Vancouver

Pineda Aideet aideet.piinede@molinahealthcare.com Molina

Resnick  Olivia oresnick@councilforthehomeless.org CFTH

Ridenou Maggie ridenma@dshs.wa.gov AAADSW

Rivas Rebekka rrivas@impactnw.org Impact NW

Torres Stacie stacie.torres@chpw.org CHPW

Whitley Dale dwhitley@councilforthehomeless.org CFTH

Wiman Carrie carriewiman@gmail.com

Youman Karen familydir@sharevancouver.org Share
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